Payment Type: Vendor ACH Payment
Check Numbers: All
Funds: 1000 to 9213

Bartholomew County
Claims Register for Payment Batches

Check Dates: 3/29/2022 to 3/29/2022
Payment Batches: 1 to 79416

Payment Date Claimant

Batch ID  Account Number

Amount Check Number

Fund: 1000 - General

Department: PARK BOARD

03/29/2022 Bartholomew Co. REM C
03/29/2022 Bartholomew Co. REM C

Department PARK BOARD Total:
Fund 1000 - General Total:

Grand Total:

3/29/2022 8:11 AM

79358 1000-25-03-50 (Utility Services)
79358 1000-25-03-50 (Utility Services)
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$65.82 0000012851
$29.38 0000012851
$95.20
$95.20
$95.20
V.3.9



